
TA565-11/L444711:S500,Terminal block,F/F,11 spr.
TA565-11
Extended Product Type TA565-11
Product ID 1TNE968901R3106
ABB Type Designation TA565-11
EAN 6943747170343
Catalog Description TA565-11/L444711:S500,Terminal block,F/F,11 spr.
Long Description TA565-11/L444711:S500,Terminal block,F/F,11 spr. Spring Front / Cable Front, 11 poles Pitch 5.0mm,
Pack.unit: 6 pieces
—
General Information
TA565-11ABB Type Designation
85369010CN8
Taiwan, Province Of China (TW)
Germany (DE)
India (IN)
Country of Origin
85369010Customs Tariff Number
1SAD938508-0167Declaration of Conformity - CE
6943747170343EAN
Electrical engineering / PLC / GeneralEPLAN Catalog Tree
1SAA960011-2403Environmental Information
1SAA960005-0403GL Certificate
1SAA962000-2703GOST Certificate
0.02 kgGross Weight
TA565-11/L444711:S500,Terminal block,F/F,11 spr.Invoice Description
NoMade To Order
6 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
6 pieceOrder Multiple
TA565Product Main Type
Distributed Automation I/OsProduct Name
250 mmProduct Net Height
40 mmProduct Net Length
0.02 kgProduct Net Weight
150 mmProduct Net Width
PLC-AC500-eCoProduct Type
NoQuote Only
1SAA960004-0803RINA Certificate
1SSS444711R1100Replaced Product ID (OLD)
Additional Information
—
1SAA960010-4406RoHS Information
Following EU Directive 2002/95/EC August 18, 2005 and amendmentRoHS Status
pieceSelling Unit of Measure
TA565-11/L444711:S500,Terminal block,F/F,11 spr.Short Description
Central Stock Europe
SGRDC002EXPU
SGIND002EXPU
CNYKAEXPU
INABB010EXPU
Stocked At (Warehouses)
NoTwo Speed Motor
Business To BusinessWEEE B2C / B2B
5. Small Equipment (No External Dimension More Than 50 cm)WEEE Category
PLC Automation  → Programmable Logic Controllers PLCs  → AC500-eCo  → Accessories
Categories
—
2TA565-11